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cat.  C - B - A 

 RISULTATI 

  

    DORSO      STILE LIBERO 

Società Partecipanti 

   

   AcquaTime Cento                             Non Solo Nuoto  

   A.S.Arcoveggio/DLF                          Nuoto Sprint Borgo 

   A.S.Molinella Nuoto                      Polisportiva Masi 

   A.S.Marconi ’93 Uis              Sport 2000 Pianoro 

   C.N.Persiceto                    

 

Giuria e Cronometraggio 

G.A.N. BOLOGNA 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"63 : 

:  2 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    24"62 : 

:  3 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    24"92 : 

:  4 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    25"16 : 

:  5 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    25"56 : 

:  5 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    25"56 : 

:  7 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    25"66 : 

:  8 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    25"84 : 

:  9 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    26"00 : 

: 10 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    26"44 : 

: 11 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    26"50 : 

: 12 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    26"75 : 

: 13 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    27"44 : 

: 14 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    28"98 : 

: 15 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    31"44 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERIS     : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    20"57 : 

:  2 : POLTRINI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    21"34 : 

:  3 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    21"37 : 

:  4 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    21"44 : 

:  5 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    21"69 : 

:  6 : CHINARELLI MATTIA          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    21"91 : 

:  7 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    22"28 : 

:  8 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    22"53 : 

:  8 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    22"53 : 

: 10 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    22"70 : 

: 11 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    22"75 : 

: 12 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    23"09 : 

: 13 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    23"12 : 

: 14 : IMPERIOLI MATTEO           : 07 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    23"25 : 

: 15 : CATTABRIGA ANDREA          : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"50 : 

: 15 : BANDIERA ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"50 : 

: 17 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"71 : 

: 18 : MEROLA ALESSANDRO          : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    23"72 : 

: 19 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"77 : 

: 20 : BORTOLINI ALESSANDRO       : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    24"03 : 

: 20 : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    24"03 : 

: 22 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"16 : 

: 23 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"25 : 

: 23 : GIANNINI SANG. RICCARDO    : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    24"25 : 

: 25 : EVANGELISTI DAVIDE         : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    24"40 : 

: 26 : DOVESI FRANCESCO           : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    24"43 : 

: 27 : ZUCCHINI MATTEO            : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    24"51 : 

: 28 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    24"58 : 

: 29 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    24"75 : 

: 30 : BUGHI MARCELLO             : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    25"05 : 

: 31 : ROSSI SIMONE               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    25"91 : 

: 32 : RUS ELIAN                  : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    26"50 : 

: 33 : NALDI RICCARDO             : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    27"69 : 

: 33 : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    27"69 : 

: 35 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    29"00 : 

: 36 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    29"06 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE            Codice: FPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CAMPIONI CHIARA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    45"15 : 

:  2 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"22 : 

:  3 : SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA     : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    45"34 : 

:  4 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"15 : 

:  5 : SITA DANILA                : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    47"73 : 

:  6 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"67 : 

:  7 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"15 : 

:  8 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"32 : 

:  9 : FORNASARI ERIKA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    49"49 : 

: 10 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    49"53 : 

: 11 : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    49"63 : 

: 12 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    50"30 : 

: 13 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    50"31 : 

: 14 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"46 : 

: 15 : GUIDETTI MARIA VITTORIA    : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    50"48 : 

: 16 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"60 : 

: 17 : TUDOR ROBERTA JOANA        : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    50"81 : 

: 18 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    51"26 : 

: 19 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    51"53 : 

: 20 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    51"83 : 

: 21 : ARBIZZANI MARTINA          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    52"49 : 

: 22 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    52"93 : 

: 23 : VEZZALI NICOLE             : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    53"07 : 

: 24 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"18 : 

: 25 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    53"91 : 

: 26 : PERRONE ANNA LUCIA         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"04 : 

: 27 : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    55"24 : 

: 28 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    55"46 : 

: 29 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    55"63 : 

: 30 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    55"74 : 

: 31 : ROMITI ANNA                : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    55"96 : 

: 32 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    55"99 : 

: 33 : MOLINARI SILVIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    59"81 : 

: 34 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :  1'00"28 : 

: 35 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :  1'02"72 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI             Codice: MPD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"11 : 

:  2 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"31 : 

:  3 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"32 : 

:  4 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    44"71 : 

:  5 : MANFERDINI MATTEO          : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    44"78 : 

:  6 : FORNI SIMONE               : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"01 : 

:  7 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"16 : 

:  8 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"26 : 

:  9 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"29 : 

: 10 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"36 : 

: 11 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    46"39 : 

: 12 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"66 : 

: 13 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"30 : 

: 14 : NUCCI EDOARDO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"92 : 

: 15 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    48"96 : 

: 16 : TARANTINO CRISTIANO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    49"07 : 

: 17 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    49"19 : 
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: 18 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    49"37 : 

: 19 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    50"48 : 

: 20 : BONDANDINI RICCARDO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    50"87 : 

: 21 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    53"01 : 

: 22 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    53"67 : 

: 23 : BIZZINI ETHAN              : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    54"99 : 

: 24 : GRILLI LEONARDO            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    55"29 : 

: 25 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :  1'10"07 : 

:    : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE            Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSANO MARIKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"00 : 

:  2 : BRUNETTI ALESSIA           : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"14 : 

:  3 : LIPPARINI OLIVIA           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"43 : 

:  4 : SCANDELLARI GRETA          : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"72 : 

:  5 : BRAGAGLIA GRETA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"95 : 

:  6 : MONTI FRANCESCA            : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"08 : 

:  7 : BRASCHI GIORGIA            : 05 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    47"07 : 

:  8 : BUZZI BEATRICE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"12 : 

:  9 : RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA       : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    47"42 : 

: 10 : FABBRI VALENTINA           : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    48"50 : 

: 11 : MASINA GIORGIA             : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    49"42 : 

: 12 : ZARE ZIRAK MAIA            : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    49"51 : 

: 13 : MASI TEBE                  : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    50"55 : 

: 14 : MATTAROZZI LETIZIA         : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    50"99 : 

: 15 : CANDINI SABRINA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    51"28 : 

: 16 : FALFERI SELVAGGIA          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    51"89 : 

: 17 : SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA         : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    51"98 : 

: 18 : DELUCA ALICE               : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    56"08 : 

: 19 : COMANI SARA                : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    57"64 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI             Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONZAGNI GIORGIO           : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    39"41 : 

:  2 : SITA' RICCARDO             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"76 : 

:  3 : SEPE FEDERICO              : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"80 : 

:  4 : SASSATELLI LORENZO         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"29 : 

:  5 : SPARACO TOMMASO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"60 : 

:  6 : ROSETTI JACOPO EDOARDO     : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"11 : 

:  7 : BIAGINI MATTIA             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"67 : 

:  8 : DE LUCA ROBERTO            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"77 : 

:  9 : BINIMELIS GIULIO           : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    42"47 : 

: 10 : FRIZ LUCA                  : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"77 : 

: 11 : MANFREDINI NICOLO'         : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"06 : 

: 12 : DE NARDIS ALBERTO          : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    44"42 : 

: 13 : NOTARI GIACOMO             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"98 : 

: 14 : BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"57 : 

: 15 : LENZI SAMUELE              : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    45"91 : 

: 16 : BAYUMI KARIM               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"29 : 

: 17 : TALERICO LUCA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    46"57 : 

: 18 : BIAGI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    46"75 : 

: 19 : VALENTINI PAOLO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"57 : 

: 20 : VAIANI TOMMASO             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"77 : 

: 21 : LAMBERTINI LORENZO         : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    49"48 : 

: 22 : PEREZ ARTEAGA ALESSANDRO   : 04 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    50"57 : 

: 23 : BOSCHI TOMMASO             : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    53"14 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE            Codice: FHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERGONZONI VALENTINA       : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    38"13 : 

:  2 : CALZOLARI ALICE            : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"33 : 

:  3 : FREZZOTTI MARIACHIARA      : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    39"25 : 

:  4 : PRETI GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"88 : 

:  5 : RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA      : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"99 : 

:  6 : POSSENTI REBECCA           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"30 : 

:  7 : SERIO LAURA                : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"34 : 

:  7 : TOSCHI TERESA              : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"34 : 

:  9 : ZAULI SERENA               : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"92 : 

: 10 : CUDIA MARTINA              : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"11 : 

: 11 : BIGIANI MARTINA            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"32 : 

: 12 : VACCHI MATILDE             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"74 : 

: 13 : PIRROTTINA GIULIA          : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    42"98 : 

: 14 : FRABETTI AMBRA             : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"06 : 

: 15 : FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"28 : 

: 16 : PARATORE DOMIZIANA         : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"48 : 

: 17 : SAPIENZA SOFIA             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"40 : 

: 18 : RUSSO BRUGNERI CLAUDIA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"00 : 

: 19 : FABBRI EMMA                : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    46"61 : 

: 20 : ZULLI LETIZIA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    47"34 : 

: 21 : COLLINA GAIA               : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    48"33 : 

: 22 : DARAOUI MANAL              : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    51"09 : 

: 23 : GERARDI MARTINA            : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    51"72 : 

: 24 : GIACOMINELLI LUNA          : 04 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    52"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI             Codice: MHD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BORGHI FILIPPO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"27 : 

:  2 : SCALAMBRA MATTEO           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"71 : 

:  3 : GUIDI JACOPO               : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    34"77 : 

:  4 : ROSI GIACOMO               : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    35"57 : 

:  5 : MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO      : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"64 : 

:  6 : GADIGNANI MATTEO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"97 : 

:  7 : BRUNELLI EDOARDO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    36"77 : 

:  8 : VACCHI GABRIELE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    36"97 : 

:  8 : FILIPPI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"97 : 

: 10 : BAROZZI LUCA MARIA         : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"41 : 

: 11 : NALDI FILIPPO              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"64 : 

: 12 : COLLINA MATTEO             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"79 : 

: 13 : MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS       : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    39"50 : 

: 14 : DE LIA GIORGIO             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    39"62 : 

: 14 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"62 : 

: 16 : RIMONDI GABRIELE           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"66 : 

: 17 : CESARO ANDREA              : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"82 : 

: 18 : MARTINELLI TOMMASO         : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"04 : 

: 19 : MAIOLI SAMUELE             : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    41"15 : 

: 20 : SELLERI LORENZO            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"84 : 

: 21 : MARCHESINI FRANCESCO       : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"88 : 

: 22 : LOMBARDINI ANDREA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"08 : 

: 23 : TESTONI THOMAS             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    43"49 : 

: 24 : TOCCARELLI MATTEO          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"67 : 

: 25 : CALAMAI NICCOLO'           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    43"83 : 

: 26 : FANTONI DAVIDE             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"99 : 

: 27 : CARNEVALI MARCO            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    45"02 : 

: 28 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"73 : 
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: 29 : BELLOTTI SIMONE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    45"99 : 

: 30 : TESTI KYLE                 : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"06 : 

: 31 : FINI SAMUELE               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"85 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE            Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : TOCCI AMANDA               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"10 : 

:  2 : CUZZANI RACHELE            : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"53 : 

:  3 : TOMESANI GRETA             : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"64 : 

:  4 : BENFENATI ANNALISA         : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"06 : 

:  5 : ANDREIS SONIA              : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    37"30 : 

:  6 : GRILLINI ANNA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"41 : 

:  7 : RAIMONDI ANITA             : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"59 : 

:  8 : SICURINI SILVIA            : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"90 : 

:  9 : BRUNETTI LINDA             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"07 : 

: 10 : BRAGAGLIA ALICE            : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"56 : 

: 11 : NANETTI BEATRICE           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    39"58 : 

: 11 : RAVAGLIA MARTINA           : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"58 : 

: 13 : CARINI CAMILLA             : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"13 : 

: 14 : VALISI GIADA               : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"15 : 

: 15 : BENDINI SOFIA              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"73 : 

: 16 : DEL GOBBO SOFIA            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    43"28 : 

: 17 : MONTERUMISI MELISSA        : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"42 : 

: 18 : MILANESI COSTANZA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    43"54 : 

: 19 : SCALISI MARICA             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    46"10 : 

: 20 : ARMAROLI GIORGIA           : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    47"55 : 

: 21 : GHINI AMANDA               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"58 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI             Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIZZI ALESSANDRO           : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    33"07 : 

:  2 : PICCININI LORENZO          : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"12 : 

:  3 : LAZZARONI CHRISTIAN        : 02 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"91 : 

:  4 : TOLOMELLI MATTIA           : 02 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"58 : 

:  5 : FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"73 : 

:  6 : CESARANO ENRICO            : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    36"99 : 

:  7 : DALL'OLIO PIETRO           : 02 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    38"30 : 

:  8 : TOGNINI ALESSANDRO         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"52 : 

:  9 : SIBANI MATTIA              : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"33 : 

: 10 : GARAGNANI GIORGIO          : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"85 : 

: 11 : CARINI FRANCESCO           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"47 : 

: 12 : GALASSI LEONARDO           : 02 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    41"20 : 

:    : MERCADANTE LORENZO         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : GIOSUE' ALLEGRA            : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    19"69 : 

:  2 : MARTIGNONI AGATA           : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    20"69 : 

:  3 : GRASSILLI SOFIA            : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    20"71 : 

:  4 : GUIDI MAYA                 : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    20"81 : 

:  5 : GUIDOTTI SARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    21"60 : 

:  6 : MANFREDINI SOFIA           : 07 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    21"93 : 

:  7 : BOIANI MARTINA             : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    22"06 : 

:  8 : PICCHI MARGHERITA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    22"16 : 

:  9 : RUSSO ALESSIA              : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    23"00 : 

: 10 : DE LUCA GIORGIA            : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    23"12 : 

: 11 : LODARI CHIARA              : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"13 : 



7 
 

: 12 : CASARI NOEMI               : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"17 : 

: 13 : PETRONI VALENTINA          : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    23"25 : 

: 14 : VILLANI CATERINA           : 07 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    24"85 : 

: 15 : FERRARESE GINEVRA          : 07 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    28"44 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS1        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : DUFVA CHRISTOPHER ERIS     : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    17"31 : 

:  2 : ROSSINI ANDREA             : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    17"47 : 

:  3 : POLTRINI LORENZO           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    17"82 : 

:  4 : SAVIGNI MATTEO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    18"03 : 

:  5 : CIOFFI ALESSANDRO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    18"53 : 

:  6 : FRANCIA CRISTIAN           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    18"85 : 

:  7 : BARTOLI TOMMASO            : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    19"19 : 

:  8 : MERKHI BECHIR              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    19"29 : 

:  9 : GELMINI NICHOLAS           : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    19"31 : 

: 10 : GADALETA CHRISTIAN         : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    19"39 : 

: 11 : MUZZIOLI ENRICO            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    19"43 : 

: 12 : PITTALIS ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    19"44 : 

: 13 : ROSSI SIMONE               : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    19"56 : 

: 14 : CHINARELLI MATTIA          : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    19"65 : 

: 15 : ZUCCHINI MATTEO            : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    19"69 : 

: 16 : ANTILLI DIEGO              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    19"75 : 

: 17 : BURNELLI FABIO             : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    20"06 : 

: 18 : LUPPI ELIA                 : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    20"15 : 

: 19 : CAVINA GIACOMO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    20"16 : 

: 20 : DOVESI FRANCESCO           : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    20"22 : 

: 21 : D'ADAMO FRANCESCO          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    20"31 : 

: 22 : BORTOLINI ALESSANDRO       : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    20"37 : 

: 23 : GRASSILLI FRANCESCO        : 07 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    20"75 : 

: 24 : RIGHI LORENZO              : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    20"76 : 

: 25 : NALDI RICCARDO             : 08 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    20"87 : 

: 25 : ROMAGNOLI MATTIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    20"87 : 

: 27 : EVANGELISTI DAVIDE         : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    21"28 : 

: 27 : FERRARI FEDERICO           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    21"28 : 

: 29 : SPARACO ALESSANDRO         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    21"32 : 

: 30 : GIRONI FILIPPO             : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    22"28 : 

: 31 : BENATTI ENRICO             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    22"56 : 

: 32 : BUGHI MARCELLO             : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    22"82 : 

: 33 : CESARO GABRIELE            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    23"03 : 

: 34 : GIANNINI SANG. RICCARDO    : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    23"18 : 

: 35 : IMPERIOLI MATTEO           : 07 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    23"19 : 

: 36 : BANDIERA ALESSANDRO        : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    23"31 : 

: 37 : BARTOLINI LORENZO          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    23"34 : 

: 38 : DUMITRESCU DOMINIC ANDREI  : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    24"31 : 

: 39 : RUS ELIAN                  : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    26"91 : 

: 40 : CATTABRIGA ANDREA          : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    26"94 : 

: 41 : VANZILLOTTA ANDREA         : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    28"78 : 

:    : MEROLA ALESSANDRO          : 07 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 FEMMINE     Codice: FPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SILLETTI SOPHIA AURORA     : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    39"12 : 

:  2 : FORNASARI ERIKA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    40"86 : 

:  3 : SITA DANILA                : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"69 : 

:  4 : RECCHIONI BEATRICE         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    41"76 : 

:  5 : CAMPIONI CHIARA            : 06 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    42"39 : 

:  6 : ROMITI ANNA                : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"61 : 
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:  7 : TUDOR ROBERTA JOANA        : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    43"89 : 

:  8 : BERTOCCHI GIULIA           : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    44"08 : 

:  9 : GUIDETTI MARIAVITTORIA    : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    44"42 : 

:  9 : GELSOMINI MATILDE          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    44"42 : 

: 11 : VENTURA GINEVRA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"87 : 

: 12 : CALZOLARI MARTA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    45"15 : 

: 13 : RONDALI MARTINA            : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    45"36 : 

: 14 : SANMARTINI ASIA            : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    45"44 : 

: 15 : BEBECI ANJA                : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"68 : 

: 16 : GARGANELLI RITA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"30 : 

: 17 : TREMAGLIA FEDERICA         : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    46"99 : 

: 18 : ARBIZZANI MARTINA          : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"16 : 

: 19 : BALDASSARRE ELENA          : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    47"70 : 

: 20 : VACCHI BEATRICE            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    47"77 : 

: 21 : ANGELERI ROSA              : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    47"94 : 

: 22 : GAVIOLI GIORGIA            : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    48"20 : 

: 23 : STANZANI ALESSIA           : 06 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    48"39 : 

: 24 : BENDINI FEDERICA           : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    48"53 : 

: 25 : RUSSO BRUGNERI ELENA       : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    48"78 : 

: 26 : MOLINARI SILVIA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"00 : 

: 27 : PERRONE ANNA LUCIA         : 06 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    49"32 : 

: 28 : MAZZANTI GAIA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    49"76 : 

: 29 : CASSANI FRANCESCA          : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    49"92 : 

: 30 : CUSANO ELEONORA            : 06 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    52"76 : 

: 31 : BAVARONE MARTA             : 06 : ACQUA TIME CENTO         :    54"64 : 

: 32 : BENDINI ELISA              : 06 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    55"79 : 

: 33 : BINI ELISA                 : 06 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :  1'08"84 : 

:    : COLLALTO ANNA              : 06 : MARCONI 93 UISP          : SQUALIF. : 

:    : TARTARI ALICE              : 06 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B1 MASCHI      Codice: MPS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ZAMBONI SAMUEL             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    35"16 : 

:  2 : MANFERDINI MATTEO          : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    35"29 : 

:  3 : PIVETTI LEONARDO           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"28 : 

:  4 : MONARI RICCARDO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    36"94 : 

:  5 : VARINI SAMUELE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"29 : 

:  6 : BERTONCELLI ANDREA         : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"54 : 

:  7 : FRASSINETI ANDREA          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"06 : 

:  8 : ZECCHI ALESSANDRO          : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"43 : 

:  9 : FADALTI LUCA               : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    39"26 : 

: 10 : FORNI SIMONE               : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    39"42 : 

: 11 : TARANTINO CRISTIANO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    39"63 : 

: 12 : GRILLO FRANCESCO           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"69 : 

: 13 : TAMARRI SIMONE             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"37 : 

: 14 : DIANINI NICOLO'            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"81 : 

: 15 : BONZAGNI ENRICO            : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    41"13 : 

: 16 : NUCCI EDOARDO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"09 : 

: 17 : BIGIANI GABRIELE           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"63 : 

: 18 : MARZAROLI GUALTIERO        : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"72 : 

: 18 : MANFREDINI GABRIELE        : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    42"72 : 

: 20 : BIZZINI ETHAN              : 05 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    42"90 : 

: 21 : GRILLINI MARCO             : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    43"16 : 

: 22 : BONDANDINI RICCARDO        : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    43"29 : 

: 23 : SCAGLIARINI DANIELE        : 05 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    43"74 : 

: 24 : MACCAFERRI COLIN           : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    43"81 : 

: 25 : GRILLI LEONARDO            : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    45"26 : 

: 26 : ZANNI RICCARDO             : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    45"27 : 

: 27 : ADDUCE PIETRO              : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    55"07 : 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 FEMMINE     Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : ROSSANO MARIKA             : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"50 : 

:  2 : BRUNETTI ALESSIA           : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"59 : 

:  3 : BRAGAGLIA GRETA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"22 : 

:  4 : BUZZI BEATRICE             : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"60 : 

:  5 : RONCACCIOLI VIRGINIA       : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    38"69 : 

:  6 : LIPPARINI OLIVIA           : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"85 : 

:  7 : SCANDELLARI GRETA          : 05 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    40"39 : 

:  8 : MONTI FRANCESCA            : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    40"50 : 

:  9 : MASINA GIORGIA             : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"81 : 

: 10 : FALFERI SELVAGGIA          : 05 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"25 : 

: 11 : SCHIAVINA CARLOTTA         : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    42"83 : 

: 12 : COMANI SARA                : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    43"51 : 

: 13 : CANDINI SABRINA            : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    43"56 : 

: 14 : FABBRI VALENTINA           : 05 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    44"55 : 

: 15 : DELUCA ALICE               : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    44"70 : 

: 16 : MATTAROZZI LETIZIA         : 05 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    44"85 : 

: 17 : ZARE ZIRAK MAIA            : 05 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    46"69 : 

: 18 : MASI TEBE                  : 05 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    48"44 : 

: 19 : NASKOLLA LAURA             : 05 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    52"35 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B2 MASCHI      Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BONZAGNI GIORGIO           : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    34"32 : 

:  2 : SITA' RICCARDO             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"83 : 

:  3 : BIAGINI MATTIA             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"49 : 

:  4 : SASSATELLI LORENZO         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"60 : 

:  5 : LENZI SAMUELE              : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    35"82 : 

:  6 : FRIZ LUCA                  : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    35"86 : 

:  7 : SPARACO TOMMASO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"94 : 

:  8 : DE LUCA ROBERTO            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"17 : 

:  9 : MANFREDINI NICOLO'         : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"58 : 

: 10 : SEPE FEDERICO              : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"76 : 

: 11 : BONFIGLIOLI MATTIA         : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    37"03 : 

: 12 : ROSETTI JACOPO EDOARDO     : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    37"13 : 

: 13 : TALERICO LUCA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    37"64 : 

: 14 : BINIMELIS GIULIO           : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    38"01 : 

: 15 : DE NARDIS ALBERTO          : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    38"49 : 

: 16 : VAIANI TOMMASO             : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"16 : 

: 17 : BIAGI ALESSANDRO           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    39"28 : 

: 18 : VALENTINI PAOLO            : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"33 : 

: 19 : NOTARI GIACOMO             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    40"12 : 

: 20 : LAMBERTINI LORENZO         : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    41"70 : 

: 21 : POGGI RICCARDO             : 04 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    41"82 : 

: 22 : BAYUMI KARIM               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"39 : 

: 23 : BOSCHI TOMMASO             : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    42"46 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 FEMMINE     Codice: FHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : BERGONZONI VALENTINA       : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"96 : 

:  2 : CALZOLARI ALICE            : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    33"59 : 

:  3 : POSSENTI REBECCA           : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"91 : 

:  4 : RUSSO ROSANNA CLAUDIA      : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"08 : 

:  5 : ZAULI SERENA               : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    34"94 : 

:  6 : FREZZOTTI MARIACHIARA      : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    35"10 : 
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:  7 : CUDIA MARTINA              : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"31 : 

:  8 : PRETI GIULIA               : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"40 : 

:  9 : FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    35"45 : 

: 10 : BIGIANI MARTINA            : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    35"80 : 

: 11 : VACCHI MATILDE             : 04 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    36"05 : 

: 12 : FRABETTI AMBRA             : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    36"27 : 

: 13 : TOSCHI TERESA              : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"38 : 

: 14 : PARATORE DOMIZIANA         : 04 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    36"44 : 

: 15 : RUSSO BRUGNERI CLAUDIA     : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    36"80 : 

: 16 : SERIO LAURA                : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"67 : 

: 17 : SAPIENZA SOFIA             : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"45 : 

: 18 : PIRROTTINA GIULIA          : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    39"85 : 

: 19 : ZULLI LETIZIA              : 04 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    39"92 : 

: 20 : COLLINA GAIA               : 04 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    40"10 : 

: 21 : DARAOUI MANAL              : 04 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    40"16 : 

: 22 : FABBRI EMMA                : 04 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    41"51 : 

: 23 : GERARDI MARTINA            : 04 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    41"62 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A1 MASCHI      Codice: MHS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : SCALAMBRA MATTEO           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    29"04 : 

:  2 : GUIDI JACOPO               : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    29"80 : 

:  3 : BRUNELLI EDOARDO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    30"32 : 

:  4 : BORGHI FILIPPO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"77 : 

:  5 : ROSI GIACOMO               : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    31"10 : 

:  6 : FILIPPI MATTEO             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    31"13 : 

:  7 : GADIGNANI MATTEO           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    31"21 : 

:  8 : DE LIA GIORGIO             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    31"60 : 

:  9 : VACCHI GABRIELE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    31"65 : 

: 10 : BAROZZI LUCA MARIA         : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"84 : 

: 11 : MANFREDINI ALESSANDRO      : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"01 : 

: 12 : NALDI FILIPPO              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    32"09 : 

: 13 : COLLINA MATTEO             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    32"40 : 

: 14 : MARCOVECCHIO NICOLAS       : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    32"49 : 

: 15 : RAIMONDI ELIA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    33"40 : 

: 16 : TOCCARELLI MATTEO          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    34"00 : 

: 17 : MAIOLI SAMUELE             : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    34"62 : 

: 18 : SELLERI LORENZO            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"16 : 

: 19 : RIMONDI GABRIELE           : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    35"59 : 

: 20 : BELLOTTI SIMONE            : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"62 : 

: 21 : CESARO ANDREA              : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    36"08 : 

: 22 : MARTINELLI TOMMASO         : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    36"17 : 

: 23 : MARCHESINI FRANCESCO       : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    36"47 : 

: 24 : CARNEVALI MARCO            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    36"62 : 

: 25 : CALAMAI NICCOLO'           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    36"76 : 

: 26 : FANTONI DAVIDE             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    37"07 : 

: 27 : TESTONI THOMAS             : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    37"71 : 

: 28 : TESTI KYLE                 : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"10 : 

: 29 : LOMBARDINI ANDREA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"59 : 

: 30 : MALAGOLI MATTIA            : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    38"87 : 

: 31 : FINI SAMUELE               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    42"59 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

 

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 FEMMINE     Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : CUZZANI RACHELE            : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    29"96 : 

:  2 : ANDREIS SONIA              : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    30"08 : 

:  3 : TOCCI AMANDA               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"38 : 

:  4 : RAVAGLIA MARTINA           : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    31"49 : 

:  5 : SICURINI SILVIA            : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    31"65 : 

:  6 : TOMESANI GRETA             : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    31"74 : 

:  7 : BENFENATI ANNALISA         : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    32"00 : 

:  8 : RAIMONDI ANITA             : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    32"20 : 

:  9 : GRILLINI ANNA              : 03 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    33"12 : 

: 10 : BRAGAGLIA ALICE            : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    33"45 : 

: 11 : CARINI CAMILLA             : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"83 : 

: 12 : MONTERUMISI MELISSA        : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    34"40 : 

: 13 : BRUNETTI LINDA             : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"56 : 

: 14 : VALISI GIADA               : 03 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    34"96 : 

: 15 : NANETTI BEATRICE           : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    35"05 : 

: 16 : ZAPPALA' SARA              : 03 : NON SOLO NUOTO           :    37"10 : 

: 17 : SCALISI MARICA             : 03 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    37"57 : 

: 18 : MILANESI COSTANZA          : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    37"86 : 

: 19 : DEL GOBBO SOFIA            : 03 : ARCOVEGGIO DLF           :    38"53 : 

: 20 : BENDINI SOFIA              : 03 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    38"94 : 

: 21 : GHINI AMANDA               : 03 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    40"79 : 

:    : ARMAROLI GIORGIA           : 03 : MARCONI 93 UISP          : SQUALIF. : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

  

       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A2 MASCHI      Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 

:  1 : PIZZI ALESSANDRO           : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    28"95 : 

:  2 : TOLOMELLI MATTIA           : 02 : SPORT 2000 PIANORO       :    29"45 : 

:  3 : CESARANO ENRICO            : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    29"57 : 

:  4 : PICCININI LORENZO          : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    30"23 : 

:  5 : TOGNINI ALESSANDRO         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    30"53 : 

:  6 : LAZZARONI CHRISTIAN        : 02 : NUOTO SPRINT BORGO       :    30"91 : 

:  7 : FANTUZZI ALESSANDRO        : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    31"35 : 

:  8 : SIBANI MATTIA              : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    31"42 : 

:  9 : DALL'OLIO PIETRO           : 02 : MOLINELLA NUOTO          :    32"05 : 

: 10 : CARINI FRANCESCO           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    32"60 : 

: 11 : GALASSI LEONARDO           : 02 : MARCONI 93 UISP          :    33"70 : 

: 12 : MERCADANTE LORENZO         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA MASI        :    33"80 : 

: 13 : GARAGNANI GIORGIO          : 02 : CENTRO NUOTO PERSICETO   :    33"99 : 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 


